)

South Carolina TLegislature

April 23, 2024, 11:10:42 pm

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

S*0459 (Rat #0104, Act #0083 of 2001) General Bill, By Martin
Summary: Ballots, paper; county registration board to use other means of voting absentee; Elections, Voter registration

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 7-15-470 SO AS TO
AUTHORIZE A COUNTY BOARD OF REGISTRATION TO USE OTHER MEANS OF VOTING ABSENTEE INSTEAD OF BY
PAPER BALLOT IF CERTIFIED BY THE STATE ELECTION COMMISSION AND TO AUTHORIZE THE COMMISSION TO
ESTABLISH STANDARDS AND GUIDELINES TO EFFECTUATE THE PROVISIONS OF THIS SECTION.

03/14/01
03/14/01
04/04/01
04/05/01
04/10/01
04/11/01
04/11/01
05/16/01
05/22/01
05/23/01
06/05/01
08/10/01
08/10/01
08/22/01
08/22/01

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-15
Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-15
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-11
Read second time SJ-13

Read third time and sent to House SJ-15
Introduced and read first time HJ-8
Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-8
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-4
Read second time HJ-17

Read third time and enrolled HJ-30

Ratified R 104

Signed By Governor

Effective date 08/10/01

Copies available

Act No. 83

Page 1 of 1



