## South Carolina Legislature

April 23, 2024, 11:10:42 pm

## Session 114 - (2001-2002)

## S\*0459 (Rat #0104, Act #0083 of 2001) General Bill, By Martin

Summary: Ballots, paper; county registration board to use other means of voting absentee; Elections, Voter registration A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 7-15-470 SO AS TO AUTHORIZE A COUNTY BOARD OF REGISTRATION TO USE OTHER MEANS OF VOTING ABSENTEE INSTEAD OF BY PAPER BALLOT IF CERTIFIED BY THE STATE ELECTION COMMISSION AND TO AUTHORIZE THE COMMISSION TO ESTABLISH STANDARDS AND GUIDELINES TO EFFECTUATE THE PROVISIONS OF THIS SECTION.

03/14/01	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-15
03/14/01	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-15
04/04/01	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-11
04/05/01	Senate	Read second time SJ-13
04/10/01	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-15
04/11/01	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-8
04/11/01	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-8
05/16/01	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-4
05/22/01	House	Read second time HJ-17
05/23/01	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-30
06/05/01		Ratified R 104
08/10/01		Signed By Governor
08/10/01		Effective date 08/10/01
08/22/01		Copies available
08/22/01		Act No. 83